
 ID      Task Name	 Duration	 Start	 Finish	 July	 August	 September	 October 	 November	 December

1     Establish site	

2          Receive Instruction	 1 day	 Tue 01/07/14	 Tue 01/07/14

3          Erect Scaffolding	 14 days	 Wed 02/07/14	 Mon 21/07/14

4          Install Alarm	 1 day	 Mon 21/07/14	 Mon 21/07/14

5          Install Hoarding	 3 days	 Tue 22/07/14	 Thu 24/07/14

6          Install Bulkhead Lights	 1 day	 Fri 25/07/14	 Fri 25/07/14

7          Install Advertising Frame	 2 days	 Mon 28/07/14	 Tue 29/07/14

8          Install Adverting Banner	 3 days	 Wed 30/07/14	 Fri 01/08/14

9          Site welfare set-up	 5 days	 Mon 04/08/14	 Fri 08/08/14	

10     Undertake Surveys	 15 days	 Mon 11/08/14	 Fri 29/08/14

11          Masonry Schedule	 5 days	 Mon 11/08/14	 Fri 15/08/14

12          Roofing Schedule	 5 days	 Mon 18/08/14	 Fri 22/08/14

13          Redecoration Schedule	 5 days	 Mon 25/08/14	 Fri 29/08/14

14     Restoration Works	 75 days	 Mon 01/09/14	 Fri 12/12/14

15          Masonry Repairs	 15 days	 Mon 01/09/14	 Fri 19/09/14

16          Roofing Works	 20 days	 Mon 22/09/14	 Fri 17/10/14

17          Joinery Works	 13 days	 Mon 20/10/14	 Wed 05/11/14

18          Redecoration Works	 15 days	 Thu 06/11/14	 Wed 26/11/14

19          Strike Scaffold	 10 days	 Thu 27/11/14	 Thu 11/12/14

20          Clean & Clear Site	 2 days	 Thu 11/12/14	 Fri 12/12/14
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External Task

88 Longmore Avenue
Barnet, Herts
EN5 1JY

07775 786861




